Product
Specifications
FIRST OPERATIONS, LP - P.O. Box 270969 - Dallas, Texas  75227 - Ph. (214) 388-5751 - Fax (214) 388-2255 - www.firstco.com
WCB Series
 Recessed Wall Console
Fan Coil
300-1200 CFM
Recessed Wall Console

Valve Package
(Contact factory for options)
Model Number Nomenclature
12   WC   B   0  -  126 - 31 R - 2B - N1
Thermostat Options
(see Page 3)
NC = No Controls
2 pipe
NV - No valves
BV - Ball valves ( two)
2 - 2 Way valve (volt) - no ball valves
2B - 2 Way valve (volt) - (2) ball valves
3 - 3 Way valve (volt) - no ball valves
3B - 3 Way valve (volt)-  (2) ball valves
3C - 3 Way valve (volt)-  (1) ball & (1) circuit setter
3D - 3 Way valve (volt)- (2) ball valve & aquastat
4 pipe
NV - No valves
BV - ball valves (four)
2 - (2) 2 Way valves (volt) - no ball valves
2B - (2) 2 Way valves (volt) - (4) ball valves
3 - (2) 3 Way valves (volt) - no ball valves
3B - (2) 3 Way valves (volt) - (4) ball valves
3C - (2) 3 Way valves (volt) - (2) ball valves -
   (2) circuit setters)
7B - (1) 3 Way valve (volt) cooling coil -
        (2) ball valves
      - (1) 2 Way valve (volt) steam coil -